
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.6 285.0 0

2 Eric Kohncke Sedgwick High Powerlifting 164.4 250.0 0

3 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.7 225.0 0

4 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 161.0 195.0 0

5 Judd Griffith Argonia 163.0 195.0 0

6 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.9 195.0 0

7 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.9 190.0 0

8 Hunter Shore Clearwater High School 157.3 175.0 0

9 Seth Drouhard Argonia 164.5 170.0 0

10 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 162.4 160.0 0

11 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 150.0 0

12 Luke Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.7 135.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.6 440.0 0

2 Eric Kohncke Sedgwick High Powerlifting 164.4 335.0 0

3 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.9 330.0 0

4 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.7 300.0 0

5 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.9 300.0 0

6 Hunter Shore Clearwater High School 157.3 295.0 0

7 Luke Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.7 240.0 0

8 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 161.0 235.0 0

10 Seth Drouhard Argonia 164.5 235.0 0

11 Judd Griffith Argonia 163.0 225.0 0

12 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 162.4 170.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.6 280.0 0

2 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.9 230.0 0

3 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.9 225.0 0

4 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.7 210.0 0

5 Eric Kohncke Sedgwick High Powerlifting 164.4 205.0 0

6 Judd Griffith Argonia 163.0 200.0 0

7 Hunter Shore Clearwater High School 157.3 190.0 0

8 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 161.0 175.0 0

9 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 155.0 0

10 Luke Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.7 150.0 0

11 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 162.4 125.0 0

12 Seth Drouhard Argonia 164.5 125.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.6 1005.0 10

2 Eric Kohncke Sedgwick High Powerlifting 164.4 790.0 8

3 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.9 750.0 6

4 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.7 735.0 4

5 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.9 720.0 2

6 Hunter Shore Clearwater High School 157.3 660.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Judd Griffith Argonia 163.0 620.0 0

8 Myles  Jackson Winfield High School 161.0 605.0 0

9 Billy Pitzer Eisenhower Tigers 158.0 540.0 0

10 Seth Drouhard Argonia 164.5 530.0 0

11 Luke Mason Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.7 525.0 0

12 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 162.4 455.0 0


